
 

Oklahoma Facilities 

Office:   13833 Technology Drive, Suite A 

Oklahoma City, OK 73134 

405-286-0421 

Warehouse/LMP:  705 US 277  

Cyril, Oklahoma 73029 

   405-574-6952 

Liquid Mud Plant Cyril: 

Mix Pit   High Sheer Unit 

Diesel Storage  1,000 bbls 

CaCl2 Water Storage  1,500 bbls 

OBM Storage   16,000 bbls  

Warehouse Cyril: 

Located on Rail Spur 

Bulk Barite Storage 2,200 tons 

Bulk Gel Storage 500 tons 

Covered Warehouse 18,000 sq. ft.   Stockpoint is a 10+ acre site 

Bulk Rig Tanks 

 

Full lab to check oil and water base mud 

Hours of Operation 24/7 



Aerial View of Cyril Warehouse / Mud Plant 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Oklahoma Personnel 

 

Ron Harris Operations Manager  

Office:  405-286-0421 

Cell:  405-200-2924 

Email:  rharris@stellardrillingfluids.com 

 

Dustin Tommerup  Business Development 

Office:  405-286-0421 

Cell:  405-696-9166 

Email:  dtommerup@stellardrillingfluids.com 

 

John Roberts  Business Development 

Office:  405-286-0421 

Cell:  405-696-9750 

Email:  jroberts@stellardrillingfluids.com 

 

Dustin Hayworth Technical Engineer 

Office:  405-286-0421 

Cell:  405-829-1229 

Email:  dhayworth@stellardrillingfluids.com 
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Dalton House  Technical Engineer 

Office:  405-286-0421 

Cell:  405-929-0607 

Email:  dhouse@stellardrillingfluids.com 

 

Shane Jopling  Technical Engineer 

Office:  405-286-0421 

Cell:  580-603-3525 

Email:  sjopling@stellardrillingfluids.com 

 

Steve Mink  Warehouse Manager – Cyril 

Office:  405-574-6952 

Cell:  405-574-6952 

Email:  smink@stellardrillingfluids.com 

 

Kim Wickersham Office Manager 

Office:  405-286-0421 

Email:  kwickersham@stellardrillingfluids.com 
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